
$6.49NUTELLA

NUTELLA & BANANA

$6.49HALAWA

$6.99HALAWA & BANANA

$7.49HALAWA & CHOCOLATE

$6.99JAM & BUTTER

$7.49CHOCOLATE & KINDER
FINGERS

Sweets

$6.99

Poultry / Meat
TURKEY & CHEESE
Turkey topped with mozzarella cheese
SOJOUK
Soujouk, tomato & pickles
KAFTA
Kafta, tomato & pickles
KAAKE PIZZA (ADD POULTRY +2.00)
Fresh tomato Sauce, mushroom, cheese,
oregano & olives

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$9.49

$7.99PASTRAMI

$6.99PICON
$7.49KIRI
$7.99AKKAWI

$8.49HALLOUMI & CHILLI PASTE
$8.49HALLOUMI & MHAMMARA

Salty
KAAKE PLAIN
Wheat
ZAATAR
Dry thyme, sumac, sesame, olive oil

KASHKAWAN
Kashkawan cheese, & nigella seeds

HALLOUMI
Halloumi cheese, olive oil
HALLOUMI PESTO
Halloumi cheese, pesto sause
& olive oil

MOZZARELA
Mozzarella cheese, & nigella seeds

LABNEH BALADIYEH
Labneh baladiyeh, fresh mint,
dry mint, & olive oil

BULGAREH
Bulgareh cheese, olive oil

LABNEH W MAKDOUS
Labneh , Makdous & olive oil

$7.49

$8.49

$3.49

$5.99

$7.49

$7.99

$8.49

$6.99

$7.49

$5.99EGGS

$8.99EGGS & SOJOUK

$8.99EGGS & CHEESE

$5.99LABNEH

$6.99HALLOUMI CHEESE

$3.99VEGETABLES

$5.99MAKDOUS

Plates

$3.991/2 DOZEN
(Stuffed with your choice +1.49)

$5.99
$1.49

Mini Mouajanet 

$4.99 MINI SPINACH PIES 1/2 dozen 

 Dozen $8.99
$4.99 MEAT BAALBAKIEH         1/2 dozen 

 Dozen $8.99
$4.99 PIZZA                               1/2 dozen 

 Dozen $8.99

SMALL KAAKE
(Stuffed with your choice +3.99)

Mini's

$9.49SOJOUK & CHEESE

$9.49KAFTA & CHEESE

$9.99HALLOUMI & KASHKAWAN

$9.99AKKAWI & HALLOUMI

$9.99MIX CHEESE

$9.99KASHKAWAN & PASTRAMI

$9.99EGG & CHEESE

$9.99EGG & SUJUK 

$9.99AKKAWI & KASHKAWAN

$9.49MOZZERELLA & PEPPERONI

$9.99BOLOGNA & KASHKAWAN

$9.49BOLOGNA & AKKAWI

$9.99BOLOGNA & HALLOUMI

$9.99HALLOUMI & PASTRAMI
(ADD PEPPERONI +2.00)

Specialties /Mix


